CON 500 Meter
conductivity/°C
C
o
n
d
u
ct

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Back panel features quick connections
for conductivity cell, temperature
sensor and AC adapter.
C O N  5 0 0  B e n c h t o p  M e t e r
CON 500 Meters
Each CON 500 meter includes a conductivity cell with an epoxy
body/platinum sensor and K = 1.0 (WD-35607-50), AC adapter,
and instructions. Shpg wt 3.0 lbs (1.4 kg).
WD-35610-00 CON 500 meter, 110 VAC.........................$450.00
WD-35610-05 CON 500 meter, 220 VAC.........................$450.00
Conductivity Cells
All of our cells have a built-in temperature sensor. Use a cell
with K = 0.1 for very low range readings (below 20 µS); use a
cell with K = 1.0 midrange readings; use a cell with K = 10 for very
high range readings (above 20 mS). Shpg wt 0.4 lbs (199 g).
WD-35607-50 Replacement conductivity cell,
epoxy body/platinum sensor. K = 1.0................................$84.80
WD-35607-51 Conductivity cell,
epoxy body/platinum sensor. K = 10 ...............................$84.80
WD-35607-55 Conductivity cell,
epoxy body/platinum sensor. K = 0.1................................$90.10
WD-35607-52 Conductivity cell,
glass body/platinum sensor. K = 1.0..............................$106.00
WD-35607-53 Conductivity cell,
glass body/platinum sensor. K = 10...............................$106.00
WD-35607-56 Conductivity cell,
glass body/platinum sensor. K = 0.1...............................$111.30
WD-35607-57 Conductivity cell,
stainless steel body and sensor. Removable probe guard for easy
cleaning. K = 0.1 ............................................................$200.00
WD-35607-54 Flow-through conductivity cell,
glass body/platinum sensor. Use for continuous
in-line measurement. K = 1.0 .........................................$190.80
Bulletin CON C1R1
Calibration: up to five points (one point per range)